
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00442

08/26/
2019

ALLEN, SCOTT 
EDWARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLEN, SCOTT 
EDWARD

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY IN PRESENCE 
OF MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01023

08/26/
2019

BARRILLEAUX, DONALD 
PAUL Plaintiff

BARRILLEAUX, 
DONALD PAUL vs. 
SMITH, ELIZABETH 
ANNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01023

08/26/
2019

BARRILLEAUX, 
TABATHA Plaintiff

BARRILLEAUX, 
DONALD PAUL vs. 
SMITH, ELIZABETH 
ANNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00087

08/26/
2019

BEEN, LESTER DALE Plaintiff
BEEN, LESTER DALE vs.
HIGGINS, CINDY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00878

08/26/
2019

BENNETT, CHARLA Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. BENNETT, 
CHARLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00875

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. WILSON, RICHARD
L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00876

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. EASTON, 
MATTHEW LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00877

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. JOHNS, JEREMY B

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00878

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. BENNETT, 
CHARLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00879

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. HINGTGEN, 
DONNA J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00880

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. KHARERE, ATUM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00881

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. SPIELBUSCH, 
JOSEPH L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00882

08/26/
2019

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. HOLMES, JOSHUA 
N

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00171

08/26/
2019

CSL FINANCIAL, LLC Plaintiff
CSL FINANCIAL, LLC vs.
MOWDY, JOHN 
MICHAEL VINCENT

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00436

08/26/
2019

DOLLARHIDE, KENDRA 
CHANTEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DOLLARHIDE, 
KENDRA CHANTEL

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS 
(FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01024

08/26/2
019

DOWLER, JIM Plaintiff
DOWLER, JIM vs. WING
FAMILY TRUST

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00876

08/26/2
019

EASTON, MATTHEW 
LEE Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. EASTON, 
MATTHEW LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00437

08/26/2
019

EPPERSON, DUSTIN 
GENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. EPPERSON, DUSTIN 
GENE

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS 
AFC OF 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00160

08/26/2
019

FREDRICK, TARA ANN Person

2

HARKINS, JARED 
RYKER and FREDRICK, 
TARA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00160

08/26/2
019

HARKINS, JARED 
RYKER Person 1

HARKINS, JARED 
RYKER and FREDRICK, 
TARA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00087

08/26/2
019

HIGGINS, CINDY Defendant
BEEN, LESTER DALE 
vs. HIGGINS, CINDY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00879

08/26/2
019

HINGTGEN, DONNA 
J. Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. HINGTGEN, 
DONNA J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00882

08/26/2
019

HOLMES, JOSHUA 
N Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. HOLMES, JOSHUA
N

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00877

08/26/2
019

JOHNS, JEREMY B Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. JOHNS, JEREMY B

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00444

08/26/2
019

JONES, SHAWN 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, SHAWN RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00445

08/26/2
019

JONES, SHAWN 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, SHAWN RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00880

08/26/2
019

KHARERE, ATUM Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. KHARERE, ATUM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00433

08/26/2
019

LARSSEN, THERESA 
SANCHEZ Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LARSSEN, THERESA
SANCHEZ

NEGLECT BY CARETAKER
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00432

08/26/2
019

MCBRIDE, AUTUMN 
RUBY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCBRIDE, AUTUMN
RUBY

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00171

08/26/2
019

MOWDY, JOHN MICHAEL 
VINCENT Defendant

CSL FINANCIAL, LLC 
vs. MOWDY, JOHN 
MICHAEL VINCENT

REPLEVIN
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01025

08/26/
2019

ROSBOROUGH, 
ROBERT Defendant

VANTUYL, JEREMY vs. 
ROSBOROUGH, 
ROBERT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00434

08/26/
2019

SCOTT, SUNSHINE 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCOTT, SUNSHINE 
DAWN

NEGLECT BY CARETAKER
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01023

08/26/
2019

SMITH, ELIZABETH 
ANNE Defendant

BARRILLEAUX, 
DONALD PAUL vs. 
SMITH, ELIZABETH 
ANNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00443

08/26/
2019

SPAULDING, MARC 
BRANDON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SPAULDING, MARC 
BRANDON

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00881

08/26/
2019

SPIELBUSCH, JOSEPH 
L Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. SPIELBUSCH, 
JOSEPH L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01026

08/26/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC vs. WEASEL BEAR, 
SIERRA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01025

08/26/
2019

VANTUYL, JEREMY Plaintiff
VANTUYL, JEREMY vs. 
ROSBOROUGH, 
ROBERT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00161

08/26/
2019

WARFORD, MICHAEL 
DAVID Person 1

WARFORD, MICHAEL 
DAVID and WIRTH, 
MARIAH LENORA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01026

08/26/
2019

WEASEL BEAR, 
SIERRA Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC vs. WEASEL BEAR, 
SIERRA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00435

08/26/
2019

WILLIAMS, MELISSA 
KAYLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILLIAMS, MELISSA
KAYLAN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00875

08/26/
2019

WILSON, RICHARD 
L Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A vs. WILSON, 
RICHARD L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01024

08/26/
2019

WING FAMILY 
TRUST Defendant

DOWLER, JIM vs. WING 
FAMILY TRUST

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00161

08/26/
2019

WIRTH, MARIAH 
LENORA Person 2

WARFORD, MICHAEL 
DAVID and WIRTH, 
MARIAH LENORA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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